30
Medium-voltage surge arresters | 3EK
3EK8 according to IEC 60099-4 standard
Electrical Characteristics Mechanical Characteristics
Rated
voltage
Continuous
operating

Medium-voltage surge arresters | 3EK
Electrical Characteristics Mechanical Characteristics
How to order
3EK8 IEC
Example: 3EK8 360-1CW4
3EK8 … Medium-voltage surge arrester
360 … Rated voltage = 36 kV
1C … IEC
W … Housing type (H=332 mm)
4 … Alternating sheds
Without -Z … M12 internal threat
Example: 3EK8 360-1CW4 – Z M50 P50 M81
-Z … is indicating accessories
Accesssoires:
M50 … Bolt M12x53 (M = Line terminal)
P50 … Bolt M12x53 (P = Ground terminal)
M81 … Bird protection cap
M12
20
M12
20
H 104
M12
20
M12
20
H 104
Dimensions 3EK8 IEC
Rated